Capacitor Charging Power Supplies
For Laser Medical Applications
500-6000W
Creative Technology Solutions
Capacitor charger power supplies
Capacitor charger power supplies are designed to meet the unique exacting requirements of
medical, medical aesthetic, and industrial pulsed energy systems.
The modular design of these highly efficient and flexible devices provide lower cost,

• Fast response and low noise
• Fully isolated input to output, allowing connection directly to an AC line
• Load fault watchdog timer can be modified upon customer request.
• Customized voltage and power output up to 1KV and  up to 6000W
• Power factor correction 0.99
Application
• Medical (Surgery) lasers
• Laser aesthetic systems
• Flash lamp pumped lasers
• Pulsed UV curing systems
• Sterilization systems
• Other products that deliver bursts of pulsed energy
2
Standard Series of Capacitor Chargers
Model Size Pout Vout Input Voltage Input Current
LCH500-XXX A 500W 500V to 1KV 90-264VAC 5.2A @ 115VAC
LCH750-XXX A 750W 500V to 1KV 90-264VAC 7.8A @ 115VAC
LCH1000-XXX A 1000W 500V to 1KV 90-264VAC 10.5A @ 115VAC
LCH1250-XXX A 1250W 500V to 1KV 180-264VAC 6.5A @ 220VAC
LCH1500-XXX A 1500W 500V to 1KV 180-264VAC 8.2A @ 220VAC
LCH1510-XXX B 1500W 500V to 1KV 90-264VAC 16.1A @ 115VAC
LCH2000-XXX B 2000W 500V to 1KV 180-264VAC 11A @ 220VAC
LCH3000-XXX E 3000W 500V to 1KV 180-264VAC 16.5A @ 220VAC
LCH4000-XXX E 4000W 500V to 1KV 180-264VAC 20A @ 220VAC
LCH6000-XXX E 6000W 500V to 1KV 180-264VAC 35A @ 220VAC
XXX- indicates the max. Output voltage
For example 050=500V, 075=750V, 100=1000V
3
B, E Size Pin Assignment- D type 15pin